
8/19/2021 Degrees

laspositascollege.edu/programs/degrees.php 1/10

Las Positas College (/)
  Academic Programs (/programs/)
  Degrees
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Faculty & Staff (http://www.laspositascollege.edu/facultystaff/index.php) Student Resource Guide (/resourceguide/index.php)

CLASS-Web (https://bw11.clpccd.cc.ca.us/) Canvas (http://clpccd.instructure.com/)

Online Learning (http://www.laspositascollege.edu/onlinelearning/) Library (http://laspositascollege.edu/library/index.php)


 

Quick Links 

(/index.php)

LPC Zoom Room (Live Help) (/welcomecenter/index.php#zoom): Meet Live with LPC staff for general assistance.

Free COVID-19 testing (https://www.cityhealthuc.com/cityhealth-urgent-care-opens-new-covid-19-testing-locations-in-

dublin-livermore) is now available to Chabot-Las Positas Community College District students, employees,
and the

community. Appointments are required for COVD-19 testing and can be made at
norcalcovid19testing.com

(https://norcalcovid19testing.com/).

COVID-19 Update: Las Positas College is returning to provide in-person classes and student support services. Learn more
(http://districtazure.clpccd.org/urgentalerts/safe-return-plans.php).

Academic Programs

Academic Programs

Degrees (2021 - 2022)
Please select the checkmarks below to view the courses sequences for each individual
program.

AA Associate of Arts Degree

AS Associate of Science Degree

AA-T Associate in Arts Degree for Transfer

AS-T Associate in Science Degree for Transfer

Administration of Justice

Program AA AS AA-

T

AS-T

Administration of Justice *   (/degrees/administrationofjustice-

aa.php)

  (/degrees/administrationofjustice-as-

t.php)








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Anthropology

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Anthropology   (/degrees/anthropology-aa-t.php)

Apprenticeship Ironworkers

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Shop Ironworkers Apprenticeship *   (/degrees/shopironworkersapprenticeship-as.php)

Art

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Art: Emphasis in Painting   (/degrees/artemphasisinpainting-aa.php)

Studio Arts   (/degrees/studioarts-aa-t.php)

Art History

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Art History   (/degrees/arthistory-aa-t.php)

Automotive Technology

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Automotive Alternative Fuels/Hybrid

Technology *

  (/degrees/auto/automotivealternativefuelshybrid-as.php)

Automotive Electronics Technology *   (/degrees/auto/automotiveelectronicstechnology-as.php)

Automotive Light Duty Diesel *   (/degrees/auto/automotivelightdutydiesel-as.php)

Automotive Master *   (/degrees/auto/automotivemaster-as.php)

Automotive Smog Technician *   (/degrees/auto/automotivesmogtechnician-as.php)

Biology

Program AA AS AA-

T

AS-T

Biology   (/degrees/biology-aa.php)  

(/degrees/biology-

as-t.php)
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Program AA AS AA-

T

AS-T

Biology: Allied Health  

(/degrees/biologyalliedhealth-

aa.php)

Biology UC Pathway  

(/degrees/biologyucpathway-

as.php)

Computational Biology  

(/degrees/computationalbiology-

aa.php)

Business

Program AA AS AA-

T

AS-T

Business *  

(/degrees/business-

as.php)

Business Administration *  

(/degrees/businessadministration-

aa.php)

 

(/degrees/businessadministration-

as-t.php)

Business Entrepreneurship *  

(/degrees/businessentrepreneurship-

aa.php)

Chemistry

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Chemistry   (/degrees/chemistry-as.php)

Chemistry Education   (/degrees/chemistryeducation-as.php)

Communication Studies

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Communication Studies   (/degrees/communicationstudies-aa-t.php)

Computer Information Systems

Program AA AS AA-

T

AS-

T

Administrative Assistant *   (/degrees/administrativeassistant-

aa.php)
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Program AA AS AA-

T

AS-

T

Computer Information Systems *  

(/degrees/computerinformationsystems-

aa.php)

Computer Information Technologist *  

(/degrees/computerinformationtechnologist-

as.php)

Computer Networking Technology

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Cybersecurity and Network Administration 

*

  (/degrees/networksecurityandadministration-as.php)

Computer Science

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Computer Science   (/degrees/cs/computerscience-as.php)

Early Care and Education

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Child and

Adolescent

Development

 

(/degrees/childandadolescentdevelopment-

aa-t.php)

Early

Childhood

Development

*

 

(/degrees/earlychildhooddevelopment-

aa.php)

Early

Childhood

Education

 

(/degrees/earlychildhoodeducation-

as-t.php)

Early

Childhood

Intervention 

*

 

(/degrees/earlychildhoodintervention-

aa.php)

Economics

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Economics   (/degrees/economics-aa-t.php)

Emergency Medical Services

http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/computerinformationsystems-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/computerinformationtechnologist-as.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/networksecurityandadministration-as.php
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Program AA AS AA-T AS-TProgram AA AS AA-T AS-T

Emergency Medical Services EMT-Paramedic 

*

  (/degrees/emergencymedicalservicesemt-paramedic-as.php)

Engineering

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Civil/Mechanical Engineering   (/degrees/civilmechanicalengineering-as.php)

Electrical Engineering   (/degrees/electricalengineering-as.php)

Electrical Engineering UC Pathway   (/degrees/electricalengineeringucpathway-as.php)

Engineering   (/degrees/engineering-as.php)

Engineering Technology *   (/degrees/engineeringtechnology-as.php)

Mechanical Engineering UC Pathway   (/degrees/mechanicalengineeringucpathway-as.php)

Software Engineering   (/degrees/softwareengineering-as.php)

English

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

English   (/degrees/english-aa.php)   (/degrees/english-aa-t.php)

Environmental Science

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Environmental Science   (/degrees/environmentalscience-as.php)

Environmental Studies

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Environmental Studies   (/degrees/environmentalstudies-aa.php)

Film Studies

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Film Studies   (/degrees/filmstudies-aa.php)

Fire Service Technology

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/emergencymedicalservicesemt-paramedic-as.php
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http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/softwareengineering-as.php
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Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Fire Service Technology *   (/degrees/fst/fireservicetechnology-as.php)

Geography

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Geography   (/degrees/geography-aa-t.php)

Geology

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Geology   (/degrees/geology-as-t.php)

Global Studies

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Global Studies   (/degrees/globalstudies-aa-t.php)

Graphic Arts & Digital Media

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Graphic Design *   (/degrees/graphicdesign-aa.php)

Health

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Public Health Science   (/degrees/publichealthscience-as-t.php)

History

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

History   (/degrees/history-aa-t.php)

Horticulture

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Horticulture *   (/degrees/horticulture-as.php)

Humanities

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/fst/fireservicetechnology-as.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/geography-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/geology-as-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/globalstudies-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/graphicdesign-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/publichealthscience-as-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/history-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/horticulture-as.php
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Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Humanities   (/degrees/humanities-aa.php)

Interior Design

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Interior Design   (/degrees/interiordesign-as.php)

Kinesiology

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Kinesiology   (/degrees/kinesiology-aa-t.php)

Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender, and Queer Studies

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Social Justice Studies: LGBTQ Studies  

Liberal Arts and Sciences

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Arts and Humanities   (/degrees/las-artsandhumanities-aa.php)

Business   (/degrees/las-business-aa.php)

Computer Studies   (/degrees/lb-computerstudies-aa.php)

Language Arts and Communication   (/degrees/las-languageartsandcommunication-aa.php)

Mathematics and Science   (/degrees/las-mathandscience.php)

Social and Behavioral Sciences   (/degrees/las-socialandbehavioralsciences-aa.php)

Marketing

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Marketing *   (/degrees/marketing-aa.php)

Mass Communications

Program AA AS AA-T AS-

T

Journalism   (/degrees/journalism-aa-

t.php)

http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/humanities-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/interiordesign-as.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/kinesiology-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/las-artsandhumanities-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/las-business-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/lb-computerstudies-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/las-languageartsandcommunication-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/las-mathandscience.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/las-socialandbehavioralsciences-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/marketing-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/journalism-aa-t.php
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Program AA AS AA-T AS-

T

Journalism and Media Studies   (/degrees/journalismandmediastudies-

aa.php)

Mathematics

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Mathematics   (/degrees/mathematics-as-t.php)

Music

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Music   (/degrees/music-aa.php)   (/degrees/music-aa-t.php)

Nutrition

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Nutrition and Dietetics   (/degrees/nutritionanddietetics-as-t.php)

Occupational Safety and Health

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Occupational Safety and Health *   (/degrees/occupationalsafety-as.php)

Philosophy

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Philosophy   (/degrees/philosophy-aa-t.php)

Photography

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Photography *   (/degrees/photography-aa.php)

Physics

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Physics   (/degrees/physics-as.php)

Political Science

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/journalismandmediastudies-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/mathematics-as-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/music-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/music-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/nutritionanddietetics-as-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/occupationalsafety-as.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/philosophy-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/photography-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/physics-as.php
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Program AA AS AA-T AS-TPolitical Science   (/degrees/politicalscience-aa-t.php)

Psychology

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Psychology   (/degrees/psychology-aa-t.php)

Psychology-Counseling

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Social Work and Human Services   (/degrees/socialworkandhumanservices-aa-t.php)

Sociology

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Sociology   (/degrees/sociology-aa-t.php)

Spanish

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Spanish AA   (/degrees/spanish-aa-t.php)

Theater Arts

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Theater Arts   (/degrees/theaterarts-aa.php)   (/degrees/theaterarts-aa-t.php)

Viticulture & Winery Technology

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Enology *   (/degrees/enology-as.php)

Viticulture *   (/degrees/viticulture-as.php)

Welding Technology

Program AA AS AA-T AS-T

Welding Technology *   (/degrees/weldingtechnology-as.php)

* Career Technical Education (CTE) - occupational programs designed for job entry;
some courses are transferable to 4-year institutions

Return to first footnote

If you have any questions regarding programs of study, please be sure to see a counselor.

http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/politicalscience-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/psychology-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/socialworkandhumanservices-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/sociology-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/spanish-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/theaterarts-aa.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/theaterarts-aa-t.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/enology-as.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/viticulture-as.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/degrees/weldingtechnology-as.php
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3000 Campus Hill Drive


Livermore, CA 94551


(925) 424-1000

Apply for Admission (https://www.opencccapply.net/cccapply-welcome?

cccMisCode=481)

Bookstore (http://www.bkstr.com/laspositasstore/home)

Canvas (https://clpccd.instructure.com/login/canvas)

Contact (/feedback.php)

Jobs (https://clpccd.peopleadmin.com/)

Employer Services (/careercenter/employer-services.php)

Faculty & Staff Email (https://outlook.office.com)

Student Email (https://mail.google.com/a/zonemail.clpccd.edu)

The Zone (https://myportal.clpccd.cc.ca.us/cp/home/displaylogin) | CLASS-Web

(https://bw11.clpccd.cc.ca.us/)

Student Government (/lpcsg/index.php)

Document Viewers (/disclaimers/viewers.php)

Parking (/parking/index.php)

Safety & Security (/safety/index.php)

Campus Crime Statistics (/safety/documents/clery.pdf )

Academic Senate (/gv/academicsenate/agenda.php)

Curriculum Committee (/gv/curriculum/minutes.php)

Incident Referral Forms (/maxient/index.php)

Accreditation (http://laspositascollege.edu/accreditation/index.php)

Title IX (/title-ix/index.php)

Accessibility (/disclaimers/accessibility.php)

Disclaimers (/disclaimers/index.php)

Governing Board Agenda

(http://www.clpccd.org/board/BoardMeetingAgenda.php)

HEERF Cares Act Reporting (/caresact2020/index.php)

 (https://www.facebook.com/Las-Positas-College-271570229564419/)  (https://twitter.com/LPCOfficial)

 (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCg8faFMq-WM-HoiZTfd4OjA)  (https://www.instagram.com/laspositascollege/)

 (http://www.clpccd.org/)
7600 Dublin Boulevard, 3rd Floor


Dublin, CA 94568


(925) 485-5208

 (http://www.chabotcollege.edu/)
25555 Hesperian Boulevard


Hayward, CA 94545


(510) 723-6600
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